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Frontier Desert Deck is an additive, available 
in 13 pastel colors. The pastel colors, texture 
and marble sand create a noticeably cooler 
surface than broom finish concrete. 

DESCRIPTION PART # 
Lite Sand Buff 
Regular Sand Buff 
Dark Sand Buff 
Dove Grey 
Lite Dove Grey 
Aztec Gold 
Colorado Gold 
Buckskin
Sun Yellow
Rose Pink
White
Burly Wood

FD105C 
FD110C 
FD115C 
FD120C 
FD125C 
FD130C 
FD135C 
FD145C 
FD150C 
FD155C 
FD165C 
FD170C 


